
BON SECOURS CONGREGATION FINAL AUDIT FOR THE 2020-2021 

     

     
S.No. Place of Audit Date Day Name of the Convents 

1 

Chennai Provincialate 

04.05.21 Tuesday 
Kalpet, Kovilanur, Lehodey Illam, Mylapore, Poonamallee, 

Siruthanur, BSSSS, Novitiate, Nadu Street, Salem. 

2 05.05.21 Wednesday 
Arakkonam, Ashok Nagar, Kadavendi, Madanapallee, Vivek Nagar, 

Dhaya Nivas, Sathiyavedu. 

3 06.05.21 Thursday 

Kallambedu, Kancheepuram, Kanchi Collectorate, Kovalam, 

Kovalam Aged Home, Malligapuram, Pannur, Porur, Pudupattinam, 

Sadras, Sellampattidai, Sendivakkam 

4 07.05.21 Friday 
Provincialate, Alwarpet, Chindatripet, Pallavaram, Little mount, 

Mudichur. 

5 08.05.21 Saturday Mamandur, Molasur, Nazareth Illam. 

6 09.05.21 Sunday     - 

7 

Thanjavur Provincialate 

11.05.2021 Tuesday 

Athukudi, Sirkali, Vilar Matric, Madhakottai, Bethania, Pookarastreet, 

North Gate, Padalur,Ooty, Naduvattam, Chinnapallam, 

Perumpannaiyur. 

8 12.05.2021 Wednesday 
Mannai – Ruckmanipalayam, Mannai – Haridranathi East, Vadakarai, 

Thiruvarur, Thiruvarur CBSE & Matric, Karunganni. 

9 13.05.2021 Thursday 

Manambuchavadi, Thatchankurichy, Koradacherry. 

Thiruthuraipoondi, Adichapuram, Devadhanam.Nagapattinam, 

Vailankanni,  Vailankanni – Hospital, Therkupoigainallur, Palathady. 



 

 

10 

Thanjavur Provincialate 

14.05.2021 Friday Pattukottai, Pattukottai CBSE, Sanjaynagar. 

11 15.05.2021 Saturday Provincialate 

12 16.05.2021 Sunday Vilar – College 

13 17.05.2021 Monday Dindigul, Mannai & Salem – College. 

14 

Dindigul Provincialate 

19.05.21 Wednesday 
Caldwell Colony, G.Pattinam,  Madathur,  Madurai Road,   Michaelpalayam, 

Seydunganallur,  Thoothukkudi. 

15 20.05.21 Thursday 
Alangulam, Bethlehem, Chemparuthivilai, Enayam, Kanyakumari, Midalam, 

Provincialate, Othakadai, Rajavoor. 

16 21.05.21 Friday 
Mettupatty, Mettupatty – Hospital, Koodal Nagar, Koodal Nagar – Hospital, 

Nallamanayackanpatty, Sirumalai, Thathaneri. 

17 22.05.21 Saturday 
Aranthangi, Kailasapuram, Padregudi, Pudukkottai – Perangulam, Vichoor, 

V.O.C Nagar. 

18 23.05.21 Sunday 
Irudayapuram, Michaelpatti, Pudukkottai – Marthandapuram, Thirumayam, 

Venkatakulam. 

19 24.05.21 Monday Muthupettai, Sammanasur, Sengudi. 

 


